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05.25.02.00.00

CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
98435 03/08/2025 500.00
98430 03/10/2025 500.00
98431 03/10/2025 450.00
98432 03/10/2025 124.16
98433 03/10/2025 267.34
98433 03/10/2025 2,588.92
98436 03/12/2025 3,411.89
98436 03/12/2025 6,218.21
98436 03/12/2025 3,310.86
98436 03/12/2025 4,988.34
98436 03/12/2025 18,606.16
98436 03/12/2025 2,408.72
98436 03/12/2025 7,620.04
98437 03/21/2025 4,148.34
98438 03/21/2025 51.75
98439 03/21/2025 1,502.50
98440 03/21/2025 283.50
98441 03/21/2025 475.00
242500044 03/21/2025 86.97
242500044 03/21/2025 57.96
242500044 03/21/2025 47.85
242500044 03/21/2025 14.06
242500044 03/21/2025 21.86
242500044 03/21/2025 982.84
242500044 03/21/2025 26.70
242500044 03/21/2025 520.42
242500044 03/21/2025 10.85
242500044 03/21/2025 90.37
242500044 03/21/2025 1,263.11
242500044 03/21/2025 101.86
242500044 03/21/2025 51.90

West Chicago Elementary District 33
BILL LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 03/08/25 - 03/21/25)

INVOICE
VENDOR DESCRIPTION
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CELEBRATION ON 06/05/25
FUND TO PAY ATHLETIC
OFFICIALS/REFS-ACCT#389687158
INSURANCE REIMBURSEMENT- NOV
2024-JAN 2025

LMS-SERVICE 02/25/25-03/24/25
ACCT#8771 20 038 0559878
KRISTINA, LEA, MATT-SERVICE
01/21/25-02/20/25 ACCT#
996363448

SERVICE 01/21/25-02/20/25
ACCT# 977623341
TURNER-SERVICE FOR
01/17/25-02/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
IK-SERVICE FOR
12/18/24-01/22/25 &
01/22/25-02/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
ESC-SERVICE FOR
01/15/25-02/14/25
ACCT#8100351931
WEGNER-SERVICE FOR
01/16/25-02/17/25
ACCT#8100351931
LMS-SERVICE FOR
01/15/25-02/14/25
ACCT#8100351931
PIONEER-SERVICE FOR
01/16/25-02/15/25
ACCT#8100351931
ELC-SERVICE FOR
01/15/25-02/14/25
ACCT#8100351931

HARDWARE /BACKUP
FINGERFRINTING SERVICES
02/01-02/28/25

LMS-ER ROD LOCKER RM CLOG
HARDWARE

BOND REGISTRAR & PAYING
AGENT-ADMIN FEE
03/01/25-02/28/26
KEYBOARD

LIBRARY BOOKS

SUPFPLIES

CATALOG ENVELOPES

SNACKS

OFFICE CHAIRS

WALL CALENDAR

MATERIALS

GROUNDS ACCESSORIES
LIBRARY BOOKS

ART SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
APPRECIATION

MATERIALS
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NUMBER
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242500044 03/21/2025 112.71 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY MATERIALS 10E000 2220 4100 01 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 130.22 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4100 02 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 _45,99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 136.83 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ART SUPPLIES 10E010 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 70.14 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IAR MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 69.48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE GLOVES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 125.66 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE REPLACEMENT BATTERIES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 35.45 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BILINGUAL DICTIONARY 10E245 1000 4100 00 180000
242500044 03/21/2025 571.32 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SAFETY PATROL 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 177.47 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 307.83 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 1,180.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 229.31 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 05 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 129.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 102.59 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR SMALL GROUPS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 —~71.97 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 202.89 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BINDING MACHINE 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 44.54 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ELA SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 189.24 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 298.45 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 148.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E170 1000 4100 05 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 619.18 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SIP DAY and LOUNGE REMODEL 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 -30.59 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 106.59 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE WHITEBOARD 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 342.37 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PCI GROUP MATERIALS 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 1,462.11 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 870.49 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 110.18 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE McKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 _59.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 36.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PD SERIES MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 -28.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 8.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS FOR FAMILY ACADEMIC  10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
NIGHT
242500044 03/21/2025 29.02 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 02 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 335.84 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E131 3000 4100 00 370100
242500044 03/21/2025 180.18 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ACTIVITY BAGS, PCI GOAL 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 132.33 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 40.04 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 162.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IAR MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 18.55 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 180.74 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MEETING SUPPLIES 10E000 2320 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 346.11 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ART SUPPLIES 10E010 1110 4100 05 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 1,233.87 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SENSORY MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 88.66 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 50.71 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 10E000 3100 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 10.48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SNACKS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 17.50 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILE FOLDERS 10E110 1500 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 1,346.29 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 187.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIGHT COVERS 10E000 1110 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 157.54 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE WALL PADS 10E000 1110 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 79.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BACKSPLASH TILES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 780.00 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 39.19 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FSCS GRANT 10E226 3100 4100 06 050400
242500044 03/21/2025 572.93 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E170 1000 4100 05 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 371.78 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS FOR FAMILY ACADEMIC  10E000 1110 4100 05 000000

NIGHT
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242500044 03/21/2025 133.86 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E427 1120 1190 06 499809
242500044 03/21/2025 4.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE KEY TAGS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 28.75 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 309.36 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IAR MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 30.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 369.73 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 230.90 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE UFLI SUPPLIES 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 96.44 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 35.61 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 103.19 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10EQ00 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 107.88 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 01 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 776.08 AMAZON CAPITAT, SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 144.41 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IEP MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 318.85 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 324.27 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINET 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 1,539.50 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 124.26 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ILT BOOK LIBRARY 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 906.81 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 85.66 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE KINDERGARTEN MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 3,804.17 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ACTIVITY BAGS, PCI GOAL 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 —-47.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 -28.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 14.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE McKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 58.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 389.86 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS FOR BUILDING 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 -37.59 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 82.34 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRESCHOOL IDEA 10E421 1000 4100 11 460000
242500044 03/21/2025 91.20 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 197.47 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 7 WHITE SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 4,635.72 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CABINETS 20E000 2540 5410 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 185.10 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IAR TESTING MATERIALS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 36.67 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LABELS 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 25.49 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LANGUAGE DICTIONARIES 10E245 1000 4100 00 180000
242500044 03/21/2025 49.38 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILE ORGANIZER 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 532.74 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 100.97 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CRAFT CLUB SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 344.82 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 120.00 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MAINTENANCE PARTS 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 -28.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 -28.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 257.62 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STUDENT RECOGNITION 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 60.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE GRADUATION CARDS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 51.42 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 -5.27 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE GIFTS FOR RAFLLE WINNERS 10E000 3000 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 28.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 668.72 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY MATERIALS 10E000 2220 4100 01 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 25.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE iPAD CASE 10E421 1000 4100 11 460000
242500044 03/21/2025 459.49 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FSCS GRANT 10E226 3100 4100 06 050400
242500044 03/21/2025 123.70 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE TIER 3 READING MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 62.68 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 177.47 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING CABINETS 10E420 2570 4100 00 462000
242500044 03/21/2025 -5.27 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE GIFTS FOR RAFLLE WINNERS 10E000 3000 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 239.14 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 2510 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 51.61 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ELA SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 36.91 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000

242500044 03/21/2025 306.36 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
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242500044 03/21/2025 10.72 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE NURSE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 21.68 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FOOD FOR GROUPS 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 258.41 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 02 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 121.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE COMPRESSED AIR 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 128.79 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CRAFT CLUB MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 19.78 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE DRY-ERASE SHEET PROTECTORS 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
242500044 03/21/2025 -28.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3RD GRADE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 02 430000
242500044 03/21/2025 119.66 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ITEMS FOR BUILDING AND MAXIMO 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
CAFE
242500044 03/21/2025 20.85 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500044 03/21/2025 199.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS FOR BUILDING 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
98442 03/21/2025 563.50 AMERICAN TAXI STUDENT TRANSPORTATION 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
02/01-02/28/25
98443 03/21/2025 350.00 AMERICAN WATER BELLEVILLE LAB TESTS 20E000 2540 3190 02 000000
98444 03/21/2025 800.00 AMERICAN LAMP RECYCLIN LAMP RECYCLING BOXES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
98445 03/21/2025 163.96 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION ESC PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 00 000000
98445 03/21/2025 538.45 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION LMS PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 06 000000
98445 03/21/2025 124.03 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION ELC PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 11 000000
98445 03/21/2025 211.75 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION GARY PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 01 000000
98446 03/21/2025 2,581.88 ANTHROMED, LLC SOCIAL WORKER SERVICES-TURNER 10E000 2110 3190 00 000000
& WEGNER 02/18-02/21/25
98446 03/21/2025 1,936.41 ANTHROMED, LLC SOCIAL WORKER SERVICES-WEGNER 10E000 2110 3190 00 000000
& TURNER 02/24-02/26/25
242500045 03/21/2025 5,191.54 ARAMARK SERVICES INC. PD 4 WK 2-4 CLEANING LINEN, 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000
DISP. 01/08, 01/15, 01/22/25
242500045 03/21/2025 157,482.33 ARAMARK SERVICES INC. MEAL SALES CHARGES FEBRUARY 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000
2025
242500045 03/21/2025 372.00 ARAMARK SERVICES INC. ACADEMIC CEREMONY-IK 10E000 2560 3900 02 000000
242500045 03/21/2025 7,892.27 ARAMARK SERVICES INC. ©PD 5 WK 1-4 CLEANING LINEN, 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000
DISP. 01/29, 02/05, 02/12,
02/19/25
242500045 03/21/2025 1,430.00 ARAMARK SERVICES INC. PROF DEVELOPMENT DAY-LMS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
(03/10/25)
98447 03/21/2025 4,250.00 ASSUME THE BEST, LLC GRANT SPECIALIST CONSULTATION 10E000 1110 3190 00 000000
SERV FOR TITLE I GRANT
98448 03/21/2025 48,397.24 AURORA NAPER TRANSPORT STUDENT 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
TRANSPORTATION-01/01-01/31/25
98449 03/21/2025 4,995.00 AVID CENTER SUMMER INSTITUTE DAY 10E226 3100 3190 09 050400
98449 03/21/2025 37,205.00 AVID CENTER SUMMER INSTITUTE DAY 10E226 3100 3190 06 050400
98450 03/21/2025 1,462.50 AYA HEALTHCARE, INC. SPEECH LANGUAGE . 10E000 2110 3190 00. 000000

PATHOLOGIST-K. FRELANDER
02/18-02/21/25

98451 03/21/2025 5,695.00 BABYLON MICRO-FARMS, I STEM GARDEN MICRO-FARM 10E226 3100 5410 09 050400

98452 03/21/2025 184.87 BARRERA, LIGIA MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT AUG-DEC 10E126 3000 3320 00 370500
2024

98453 03/21/2025 6,818.53 BARTLETT LEARNING CENT FEBRUARY TUTION-R. H. 10E000 4120 6005 00 000000
INTENSIVE CODE 60927

98454 03/21/2025 333.25 BAYCOM INC SUNNY COMMUNICATIONS-DEPOT 20E000 2540 3190 00 000000
REPAIR SERVICE

98454 03/21/2025 20.00 BAYCOM INC MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS-DEPOT/IDO 20E000 2540 3190 00 000000
REPAIR

98455 03/21/2025 238.26 BLICK ART MATERIALS ART SUPPLIES 10E010 1110 4100 0S8 000000

98456 03/21/2025 5,601.00 BRITTEN SCHOOL FEBRUARY TUITION-L. C. 10E000 4120 6005 00 000000

98457 03/21/2025 19.00 CALL A DOCTOR PLUS MEMBERSHIP FEE HSA 10E000 1110 2220 00 000000

98457 03/21/2025 3,180.00 CALL A DOCTOR PLUS MEMBERSHIP FEE 10E000 1110 2220 00 000000

98458 03/21/2025 43.26 CARDENAS, GLORIA MILEAGE 10E000 3100 3320 00 000000
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West Chicago Elementary District 33

03/12/25

ACCOUNT

HUMBER

Page:5
4:39 PM

10E000

10E000

10E000

20E000
40E450

20E000

20E000

10E000
20E000

10E110

10E000

10E000

10E000

40E450

40E450

10E000

10E170

10E000

10E000

10E000

10E000

10E000
10E000

10E000
10E000

10E000
108000
20E000

20E000

05.25.02.00.00 BILL LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 03/08/25 - 03/21/25)
CHECK CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT VENDOR DESCRIPTION
REIMBURSEMENT-FEBRUARY
98459 03/21/2025 4,229.80 CHANGE ACADEMY AT LAKE ACADEMIC
DAILY-02/01-02/28/25-K. O.
98460 03/21/2025 175.99 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PRINT & DIGITAL THROUGH
07/02/25 ACCT 201985058
98461 03/21/2025 12.95 CINTO ACA, NOEMI MILEAGE
REIMBURSEMENT02/03-02/25/25
98462 03/21/2025 227.40 CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTI SERVICE FOR MARCH 2025
98463 03/21/2025 1,212.50 CUSD #303 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
02/03-02/07/25
98464 03/21/2025 3,365.00 DEKALB MECHANICAL, INC LABOR & SERVICE TO BLOWER
MOTOR
98464 03/21/2025 200.00 DEKALB MECHANICAL, INC UNIT W/BAD BEARING-LABOR
98465 03/21/2025 944.44 DEMCO LIBRARY SUPPLIES
98466 03/21/2025 2,229.79 DEUTSCH'S TRUCK REPAIR 02 SENSOR, CONTROL ARMS, WAY
BAR BRUSHING-2010 CHEVROLET
G3500
98467 03/21/2025 405.00 DISTRICT #33 IMPREST F BOYS VOLLEYBALL
TOURNAMENT-STRATFORD MIDDLE
SCHOOL, ATHLETIC-TRACK &
FIELD/X COUNTRY 2025 SEASON
98468 03/21/2025 105.84 DOMINGUEZ, LAURA PARENT MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
JANUARY 2025
98469 03/21/2025 249.00 EI US, LLC. LEARNWELL HOSPITAL TUTORING A. M. W.
02/24-02/27/25
98469 03/21/2025 249.00 EI US, LLC. LEARNWELL HOSPITAL
TUTORING-02/18-02/20/25 S. R.
98470 03/21/2025 5,452.50 EVERDRIVEN TECHNOLOGIE STUDENT
TRANSPORTATION-02/18-02/21/25
98470 03/21/2025 5,055.00 EVERDRIVEN TECHNOLOGIE STUDENT
TRANSPORTATION-02/24-02/26/25
98471 03/21/2025 2,274.91 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT
98471 03/21/2025 504.98 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI BOOK REPLACEMENTS
98471 03/21/2025 209.60 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI REPLACEMENTS FOR LOST AND
DAMAGED BOOKS
98471 03/21/2025 355.00 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI LIBRARY BOOKS
98471 03/21/2025 483.75 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI LIBRARY BOOKS
98471 03/21/2025 977.65 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI LIBRARY BOOKS
98471 03/21/2025 298.45 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTI COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT
98472 03/21/2025 15,227.89 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES EMP EVAL MGMT W/DANIELSON
2011/2013 RUBRIC
08/01/25-07/31/26 ACCT 13813
98473 03/21/2025 14,140.94 GIANT STEPS FEBRUARY TUITION-J. A., E. T.
98473 03/21/2025 247.00 GIANT STEPS JANUARY-FREE/REDUCED
BREAKFAST & LUNCH J. A., E.
T.
98474 03/21/2025 584.30 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, IMAGES OVER BASE AMT
98474 03/21/2025 10,314.33 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, METER PERIOD 02/05-03/04/25
98475 03/21/2025 149.85 GROOT, INC. BILLING PERIOD
03/01/25-03/31/25 ACCT
3107-520481-001
98475 03/21/2025 525.91 GROOT, INC. BILLING PERIOD
03/01/25-03/31/25 ACCT
3107-520481-001
98475 03/21/2025 374.27 GROOT, INC. BILLING PERIOD

03/01/25-03/31/25 ACCT

20E000

2110

2630

1200

2540
2550

2540

2540

2220
2540

1500

1200

3000

3000

2550

2550

2220

1000

2220

2220

2220

2220

2220
2580

4120
4120

1110
1110
2540

2540

2540

3190

4100

3320

3400
3013

3190

3190

4100
3232

3900

3320

3190

3190

3013

3013

4300

4100

4300

4300

4300

4300
